
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 6, 2016 0 

  College Of  William & Mary Southern Connecticut State Univ ersity

McGonigle Hall

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.25    9.30    9.275   Rachel De La Torre 9.10    9.10    9.100   1  Monica Ouellet 128 159 

29.55    9.40    9.475   Tif f any  Coleman 9.20    9.10    9.150   2  Sophie Harris 123 157 

39.05    9.30    9.175   Tif f any  Elliot 8.70    8.50    8.600   3  Eileen Malecki 126 160 

49.40    9.55    9.475   Ky ly n Dawkins 9.30    9.60    9.450   4  Briana Gironda 120 158 

59.70    9.75    9.725   Nicole Pruchnik 9.60    9.55    9.575   5  Oliv ia O'Connor 127 165 

69.75    9.65    9.700   Alexandra Av endano 9.65    9.60    9.625   6  Brittany  Stov er 130 155 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:47.650 47.650 46.900 46.900

9.90    9.80    9.30    9.35     Rotem Porat19.850  9.325   1  Monica Ouellet 128 164 

9.70    9.70    9.20    9.40     Austin Page29.700  9.300   2  Eileen Malecki 126 163 

9.20    9.00    9.40    9.40     Kasey  Kilmurrary39.100  9.400   3  Oliv ia O'Connor 127 162 

9.70    9.85    8.60    8.60     Jennif er Rochef ort49.775  8.600   4  Brittany  Stov er 130 168 

9.90    9.80    9.10    9.05     Rachel De La Torre59.850  9.075   5  Briana Gironda 120 159 

9.00    8.90    9.75    9.60     Kathleen Aberger68.950  9.675   6  Aly ssa Glass 121 154 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:95.925 93.67548.275 46.775

9.40    9.60    9.50    9.50     Ky ly n Dawkins19.500  9.500   1  Oliv ia O'Connor 127 158 

9.55    9.55    9.05    9.20     Alexandra Av endano29.550  9.125   2  Madison Dwy er 119 155 

9.50    9.60    9.30    9.20     Jennif er Rochef ort39.550  9.250   3  Aaliy ah Kerr 125 168 

9.20    9.25    9.55    9.50     Kathleen Aberger49.225  9.525   4  Briana Gironda 120 154 

9.60    9.55    9.60    9.55     Rotem Porat59.575  9.575   5  Brittany  Stov er 130 164 

8.75    8.55    9.50    9.40     Nicole Pruchnik68.650  9.450   6  Sophie Harris 123 165 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:47.400 143.325 47.300 140.975

9.475  9.45    9.50    158  Ky ly n Dawkins19.400  9.45    9.35    121  Aly ssa Glass1 

9.300  9.40    9.20    160  Tif f any  Elliot28.700  8.80    8.60    128  Monica Ouellet2 

8.750  8.70    8.80    159  Rachel De La Torre39.725  9.80    9.65    120  Briana Gironda3 

9.650  9.65    9.65    156  Abigail Bensley49.600  9.60    9.60    127  Oliv ia O'Connor4 

9.775  9.80    9.75    155  Alexandra Av endano59.575  9.60    9.55    130  Brittany  Stov er5 

9.675  9.70    9.65    165  Nicole Pruchnik69.750  9.80    9.70    125  Aaliy ah Kerr6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:191.375 188.85048.050 47.875

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 191.375 Final Team Score: 188.850

 Stov er

9.700

9.775

9.575

9.575

38.625

O'Connor

9.725

9.100

9.500

9.600

37.925

Gironda

9.475

9.850

9.225

9.725

38.275

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tia Tedder - N Sue Leonelli - N Jane Flynn - NEileen Sheldon - N

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Judi Pickrell - N Marcy Blitz - 10 Amanda Ross - 10Katie Firmstone - 10

Mary Lewis, Kelsey Hinton Jerry Nelson, Linda Mullin
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 6, 2016 0 

  Temple Univ ersity Ursinus College

McGonigle Hall

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.45    9.40    9.425   Jillian Falduto 0.000   1  Reagan Oliv eri 107 140 

29.40    9.25    9.325   Kelly  McLaughlin 9.15    9.25    9.200   2  Michaela Lapent 105 144 

39.65    9.50    9.575   Alexandra Pury ear 9.20    9.20    9.200   3  India Anderson 113 148 

49.50    9.65    9.575   Lindsay  Rush 9.25    9.50    9.375   4  Briana Odom 106 150 

59.60    9.65    9.625   Kelsey  Stewart 9.40    9.35    9.375   5  Ay a Mahgoub 101 153 

69.75    9.75    9.750   Monique Brooks 9.40    9.40    9.400   6  Sahara Gipson 111 135 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:47.950 47.950 46.550 46.550

9.65    9.80    9.40    9.45     Alexandra Pury ear19.725  9.425   1  Breahna Wiczkowski 116 148 

9.85    9.85    4.00    4.00     Kelsey  Stewart29.850  4.000   2  Reagan Oliv eri 107 153 

8.60    8.50    9.40    9.45     Amanda Palladino38.550  9.425   3  Elizabeth McDuf f ie 115 147 

9.85    9.75    9.70    9.60     Vanessa Scalora49.800  9.650   4  Briana Odom 106 151 

9.85    9.65    9.65    9.70     Jillian Casarella59.750  9.675   5  Sahara Gipson 111 137 

9.75    9.70    9.50    9.65     Lauren Chav is69.725  9.575   6  Alexa Phillip 118 138 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:96.800 94.30048.850 47.750

9.00    9.10    9.20    9.50     Monique Brooks19.050  9.350   1  Breahna Wiczkowski 116 135 

8.90    9.00    9.65    9.40     Amanda Palladino28.950  9.525   2  Briana Odom 106 147 

8.95    9.00    8.90    9.20     Alexandra Pury ear38.975  9.050   3  Sahara Gipson 111 148 

9.75    9.65    9.40    9.50     Katherine Norris49.700  9.450   4  Reagan Oliv eri 107 145 

9.55    9.50    9.40    9.60     Jillian Casarella59.525  9.500   5  Kay la Kennedy 104 137 

7.80    8.10    9.55    9.70     Kristina Stef f enhagen67.950  9.625   6  Elizabeth McDuf f ie 115 152 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:46.200 143.000 47.450 141.750

9.350  9.50    9.20    139  Sy dney  Eckert19.400  9.50    9.30    105  Michaela Lapent1 

8.200  -0.1 8.50    8.10    140  Jillian Falduto29.375  9.25    9.50    107  Reagan Oliv eri2 

9.200  9.30    9.10    153  Kelsey  Stewart39.700  9.65    9.75    113  India Anderson3 

9.725  9.80    9.65    135  Monique Brooks49.650  9.60    9.70    111  Sahara Gipson4 

9.475  9.50    9.45    152  Kristina Stef f enhagen59.625  9.60    9.65    118  Alexa Phillip5 

9.800  9.85    9.75    106  Briana Odom6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:191.175 187.70048.175 45.950

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 191.175 Final Team Score: 187.700

 Gipson

9.750

9.750

8.975

9.650

38.125

Oliv eri

9.425

9.850

9.700

9.375

38.350

Odom

9.575

9.800

8.950

9.800

38.125

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tia Tedder - N Sue Leonelli - N Jane Flynn - NEileen Sheldon - N

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Judi Pickrell - N Marcy Blitz - 10 Amanda Ross - 10Katie Firmstone - 10

Umme Salim-Beasley, Michael Rosso Emily Repko, Jeff  Schepers
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 6, 2016 0 

  West Chester Univ ersity

McGonigle Hall

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

9.25    9.20    9.225   1  Rachel Blair 171 

9.50    9.40    9.450   2  Lindsey  Mathis 184 

9.45    9.40    9.425   3  Samantha Engle 176 

9.50    9.60    9.550   4  Maia Curry 175 

9.40    9.35    9.375   5  Selena Swanger 186 

9.80    9.75    9.775   6  Majesta Valentine 188 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:47.575 47.575 0.000 0.000

8.90    8.65    8.775   1  Emily  Harrison 178 

9.60    9.50    9.550   2  Selena Swanger 186 

9.60    9.50    9.550   3  Lindsey  Mathis 184 

9.65    9.55    9.600   4  Aly ssa Hult 179 

9.75    9.75    9.750   5  Majesta Valentine 188 

9.80    9.75    9.775   6  Meghan Brannon 172 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:95.800 0.00048.225 0.000

9.10    8.80    8.950   1  Cecelia Lorenzen 181 

9.40    9.60    9.500   2  Rose Wortman 189 

9.45    9.20    9.325   3  Cassie Hageman 177 

9.50    9.70    9.600   4  Selena Swanger 186 

8.95    8.60    8.775   5  Rachel Blair 171 

9.55    9.70    9.625   6  Majesta Valentine 188 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:47.000 142.800 0.000 0.000

9.575  9.55    9.60    184  Lindsey  Mathis1 

9.625  9.70    9.55    182  Emily  Loughery2 

9.600  9.55    9.65    189  Rose Wortman3 

9.400  9.40    9.40    171  Rachel Blair4 

9.650  9.75    9.55    186  Selena Swanger5 

9.725  9.75    9.70    188  Majesta Valentine6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:190.975 0.00048.175 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 190.975 Final Team Score: 0.000

 Valentine

9.775

9.750

9.625

9.725

38.875

Swanger

9.375

9.550

9.600

9.650

38.175

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tia Tedder - N Sue Leonelli - N Jane Flynn - NEileen Sheldon - N

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Judi Pickrell - N Marcy Blitz - 10 Amanda Ross - 10Katie Firmstone - 10

Barbara Cordova Emily Repko, Jeff  Schepers
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2016 Ken Anderson Memorial Invite
Team Results
Feb 6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2016 5:10:06 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 William & Mary * 191.375 47.650 48.275 47.400 48.050
22 2 2

2 Temple * 191.175 47.950 48.850 46.200 48.175
1T1 1 5

3 WCU * 190.975 47.575 48.225 47.000 48.175
1T3 3 4

4 SCSU * 188.850 46.900 46.775 47.300 47.875
34 5 3

5 Ursinus * 187.700 46.550 47.750 47.450 45.950
45 4 1

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Temple A thletics



2016 Ken Anderson Memorial Invite
Event Results - Bars
Feb 6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2016 5:16:32 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart

9.8509.850Reagan Oliveri1T 107 Temple 9.850__.___
9.8009.900Briana Gironda1T 120 William & Mary 9.850__.___
9.8009.900Monica Ouellet1T 128 William & Mary 9.850__.___
9.7509.850Briana Odom2 106 Temple 9.800__.___
9.8509.700Brittany Stover3T 130 William & Mary 9.775__.___
9.7509.800Meghan Brannon3T 172 WCU 9.775__.___
9.7509.750Majesta Valentine4T 188 WCU 9.750__.___
9.6509.850Sahara Gipson4T 111 Temple 9.750__.___
9.7009.750Alexa Phillip5T 118 Temple 9.725__.___
9.8009.650Breahna Wiczkows5T 116 Temple 9.725__.___
9.7009.700Eileen Malecki6 126 William & Mary 9.700__.___
9.6009.750Kathleen Aberger7T 154 SCSU 9.675__.___
9.7009.650Jillian Casarella7T 137 Ursinus 9.675__.___
9.6009.700Tiffany Coleman8T 157 SCSU 9.650__.___
9.6009.700Vanessa Scalora8T 151 Ursinus 9.650__.___
9.5509.650Alyssa Hult9 179 WCU 9.600__.___
9.6509.500Lauren Chavis10 138 Ursinus 9.575__.___
9.5009.600Selena Swanger11T 186 WCU 9.550__.___
9.5009.600Lindsey Mathis11T 184 WCU 9.550__.___
9.4509.400Alexandra Puryear12T 148 Ursinus 9.425__.___
9.4509.400Amanda Palladino12T 147 Ursinus 9.425__.___
9.4009.400Kasey Kilmurrary13 162 SCSU 9.400__.___
9.3509.300Rotem Porat14 164 SCSU 9.325__.___
9.4009.200Austin Page15 163 SCSU 9.300__.___
9.0009.200Olivia O'Connor16 127 William & Mary 9.100__.___
9.0509.100Rachel De La Torre17 159 SCSU 9.075__.___
8.9009.000Alyssa Glass18 121 William & Mary 8.950__.___
8.6508.900Emily Harrison19 178 WCU 8.775__.___
8.6008.600Jennifer Rochefort20 168 SCSU 8.600__.___
8.5008.600Elizabeth McDuffie21 115 Temple 8.550__.___
4.0004.000Kelsey Stewart22 153 Ursinus 4.000__.___

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Temple A thletics



2016 Ken Anderson Memorial Invite
Event Results - Beam
Feb 6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2016 5:16:49 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart

9.6509.750Reagan Oliveri1 107 Temple 9.700__.___
9.7009.550Majesta Valentine2T 188 WCU 9.625__.___
9.7009.550Kristina Steffenhag2T 152 Ursinus 9.625__.___
9.7009.500Selena Swanger3 186 WCU 9.600__.___
9.5509.600Brittany Stover4T 130 William & Mary 9.575__.___
9.5509.600Rotem Porat4T 164 SCSU 9.575__.___
9.6009.500Aaliyah Kerr5T 125 William & Mary 9.550__.___
9.5509.550Madison Dwyer5T 119 William & Mary 9.550__.___
9.5009.550Kathleen Aberger6T 154 SCSU 9.525__.___
9.4009.650Amanda Palladino6T 147 Ursinus 9.525__.___
9.5009.550Kayla Kennedy6T 104 Temple 9.525__.___
9.6009.400Olivia O'Connor7T 127 William & Mary 9.500__.___
9.5009.500Kylyn Dawkins7T 158 SCSU 9.500__.___
9.6009.400Jillian Casarella7T 137 Ursinus 9.500__.___
9.6009.400Rose Wortman7T 189 WCU 9.500__.___
9.4009.500Nicole Pruchnik8T 165 SCSU 9.450__.___
9.5009.400Katherine Norris8T 145 Ursinus 9.450__.___
9.5009.200Monique Brooks9 135 Ursinus 9.350__.___
9.2009.450Cassie Hageman10 177 WCU 9.325__.___
9.2009.300Jennifer Rochefort11 168 SCSU 9.250__.___
9.2509.200Briana Gironda12 120 William & Mary 9.225__.___
9.2009.050Alexandra Avendan13 155 SCSU 9.125__.___
9.2008.900Alexandra Puryear14T 148 Ursinus 9.050__.___
9.1009.000Breahna Wiczkows14T 116 Temple 9.050__.___
9.0008.950Sahara Gipson15 111 Temple 8.975__.___
9.0008.900Briana Odom16T 106 Temple 8.950__.___
8.8009.100Cecelia Lorenzen16T 181 WCU 8.950__.___
8.6008.950Rachel Blair17 171 WCU 8.775__.___
8.5508.750Sophie Harris18 123 William & Mary 8.650__.___
8.1007.800Elizabeth McDuffie19 115 Temple 7.950__.___

Vanessa Scalora20 151 Ursinus __._____.___
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2016 Ken Anderson Memorial Invite
Event Results - Floor
Feb 6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2016 5:17:03 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart

9.8509.750Briana Odom1 106 Temple 9.800__.___
9.8009.750Alexandra Avendan2 155 SCSU 9.775__.___
9.8009.700Aaliyah Kerr3 125 William & Mary 9.750__.___
9.7509.700Majesta Valentine4T 188 WCU 9.725__.___
9.8009.650Briana Gironda4T 120 William & Mary 9.725__.___
9.8009.650Monique Brooks4T 135 Ursinus 9.725__.___
9.6509.750India Anderson5 113 Temple 9.700__.___
9.7009.650Nicole Pruchnik6 165 SCSU 9.675__.___
9.7509.550Selena Swanger7T 186 WCU 9.650__.___
9.6009.700Sahara Gipson7T 111 Temple 9.650__.___
9.6509.650Abigail Bensley7T 156 SCSU 9.650__.___
9.6009.650Alexa Phillip8T 118 Temple 9.625__.___
9.7009.550Emily Loughery8T 182 WCU 9.625__.___
9.6009.600Olivia O'Connor9T 127 William & Mary 9.600__.___
9.5509.650Rose Wortman9T 189 WCU 9.600__.___
9.6009.550Brittany Stover10T 130 William & Mary 9.575__.___
9.5509.600Lindsey Mathis10T 184 WCU 9.575__.___
9.4509.500Kylyn Dawkins11T 158 SCSU 9.475__.___
9.5009.450Kristina Steffenhag11T 152 Ursinus 9.475__.___
9.4009.400Rachel Blair12T 171 WCU 9.400__.___
9.5009.300Michaela Lapent12T 105 Temple 9.400__.___
9.4509.350Alyssa Glass12T 121 William & Mary 9.400__.___
9.2509.500Reagan Oliveri13 107 Temple 9.375__.___
9.5009.200Sydney Eckert14 139 Ursinus 9.350__.___
9.4009.200Tiffany Elliot15 160 SCSU 9.300__.___
9.3009.100Kelsey Stewart16 153 Ursinus 9.200__.___
8.7008.800Rachel De La Torre17 159 SCSU 8.750__.___
8.8008.600Monica Ouellet18 128 William & Mary 8.700__.___
8.5008.100Jillian Falduto19 140 Ursinus 8.200__.___
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2016 Ken Anderson Memorial Invite
Event Results - Vault
Feb 6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2016 5:16:07 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart

9.7509.800Majesta Valentine1 188 WCU 9.775__.___
9.7509.750Sahara Gipson2 111 Temple 9.750__.___
9.7509.700Olivia O'Connor3 127 William & Mary 9.725__.___
9.6509.750Brittany Stover4 130 William & Mary 9.700__.___
9.6009.650Alexandra Avendan5T 155 SCSU 9.625__.___
9.6509.600Aya Mahgoub5T 101 Temple 9.625__.___
9.6509.500Briana Odom6T 106 Temple 9.575__.___
9.5509.600Nicole Pruchnik6T 165 SCSU 9.575__.___
9.5009.650India Anderson6T 113 Temple 9.575__.___
9.6009.500Maia Curry7 175 WCU 9.550__.___
9.5509.400Briana Gironda8T 120 William & Mary 9.475__.___
9.4009.550Sophie Harris8T 123 William & Mary 9.475__.___
9.4009.500Lindsey Mathis9T 184 WCU 9.450__.___
9.6009.300Kylyn Dawkins9T 158 SCSU 9.450__.___
9.4009.450Reagan Oliveri10T 107 Temple 9.425__.___
9.4009.450Samantha Engle10T 176 WCU 9.425__.___
9.4009.400Monique Brooks11 135 Ursinus 9.400__.___
9.3509.400Selena Swanger12T 186 WCU 9.375__.___
9.3509.400Kelsey Stewart12T 153 Ursinus 9.375__.___
9.5009.250Lindsay Rush12T 150 Ursinus 9.375__.___
9.2509.400Michaela Lapent13 105 Temple 9.325__.___
9.3009.250Monica Ouellet14 128 William & Mary 9.275__.___
9.2009.250Rachel Blair15 171 WCU 9.225__.___
9.2009.200Alexandra Puryear16T 148 Ursinus 9.200__.___
9.2509.150Kelly McLaughlin16T 144 Ursinus 9.200__.___
9.3009.050Eileen Malecki17 126 William & Mary 9.175__.___
9.1009.200Tiffany Coleman18 157 SCSU 9.150__.___
9.1009.100Rachel De La Torre19 159 SCSU 9.100__.___
8.5008.700Tiffany Elliot20 160 SCSU 8.600__.___

Kristina Steffenhag21T 152 Ursinus __._____.___
Jillian Falduto21T 140 Ursinus __._____.___

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Temple A thletics



2016 Ken Anderson Memorial Invite
Event Results - AA
Feb 6, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2016 5:17:24 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Majesta Valentine188 9.775 9.750 9.7259.625 38.875WCU1 
Brittany Stover130 9.700 9.775 9.5759.575 38.625William & Mary 2 
Reagan Oliveri107 9.425 9.850 9.3759.700 38.350Temple3 
Briana Gironda120 9.475 9.850 9.7259.225 38.275William & Mary 4 
Selena Swanger186 9.375 9.550 9.6509.600 38.175WCU5 
Briana Odom106 9.575 9.800 9.8008.950 38.125Temple6T
Sahara Gipson111 9.750 9.750 9.6508.975 38.125Temple6T
Olivia O'Connor127 9.725 9.100 9.6009.500 37.925William & Mary 7 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Temple A thletics
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